
Project Cllr. Brigid Teefy Cllr. Martin Ryan Cllr. Mike Donegan Cllr. John Egan Cllr. Ger Mitchell Cllr. Eddie Ryan Cllr. PJ Carey Total

Lough Gur Car Park 2857 2857 2857 2857 2857 2857 2857 19999

Pallasgreen Community Centre Car Park 12000 12000 10000 12000 46000

Knockainey Community Centre Car Park 6000 6000 6000 6000 6000 30000

Knockainey Wall Repairs 2000 2000 1000 2000 7000

Bruree NS/Community Centre Car Park 20000 20000

Cois Abhann Estate, Kilmallock 10000 10000

Glenfield Estate, Kilmallock 5000 5000

Signage Kilmallock 3143 3143

Dromin Graveyard 20000 20000

Fairyfield  Footpath Replacement 10000 10000

Mill Road, Bruree 10000 10000

Ardkilmartin Cemetry 4143 4143

Speed Ramp, Ballylanders 5000 5000

Footpath Kilfinane Ballylanders Road 29143 29143

Re-location of Bottle Banks, Galbally 10000 10000

Boskill Caherconlish Speed Cushions 6000 6000

Patrickswell NS Car Park 8000 8000

The Waterfall Estate Bruff * 10143 10143

R513 Hospital towards the Tennis Club (Public Lighting)* 24143 24143

Hillview Grove Estate Doon* 14143 17143 31286

Moore Street Cappamore Public lighting 10000 10000 20000

Total Allocated to date 47000 47000 47000 47000 47000 47000 47000 329000

Total to be allocated 47000 47000 47000 47000 47000 47000 47000 329000

Remainder 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0


